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NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN by the Florida Public Service Commission of

the disposition of the following petitions for waiver of Rule 25-

24.515(8), Florida Administrative Code.

The rule requires that all

pay telephone stations allow incoming calls to be received. The

petitions were approved on the basis that the purpose of the

underlying statute would be achieved by other means and applicatior

of the rule would create substantial hardship.
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ITILE5=TC"
971180-TC

971188-TC
971197-TC
971219-TC
971229-TC
971307-TC
971312-TC
971388-TC

971395-TC

granted
granted
granted
granted
granted
granted
granted
granted
granted

granted

November 25, 1997
November 25, 1997
December 9, 1997
December 22, 1997
December 9, 1937
becember 9, 14997
December 22, 1997
December 22, 1997
January 5, 1998

January 5, 1698

A copy of the orders can be obtained from the Divislon of Records

and Reporting, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee,

0850;

CBW

(850) 413-6770.
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